econ-o-gide®
Standard Snap-in Card Guides for 1⁄16
th PCBs
• 25 Standard Lengths from 2"-14"  in 1⁄2"increments
• Precision Molded for rigidity, strength and heat resistance from 94V-O UL rated materials
• Stainless Steel Conductive Inserts available for all lengths (see page 13)
www.bivar.com17 cage code (FSCM) 32559 © copyright 2004 Bivar Inc.
ECON-O-GIDE is the industry standard by which all other snap-in

E-500 5.0 (127.0) 84006-6
E-550 5.5 (139.7) 84006-7
E-600 6.0 (152.4)
5.016 (127.4)
84006-8
E-650 6.5 (165.1) 84006-9
E-700 7.0 (177.8) 84006-10
E-750 7.5 (190.5) 6.031 (153.2) 84006-11
E-800 8.0 (203.2) 84006-12
L A C D T DESC
Part No. ±.062 (1.6) +.016 (.41) +.016 (.41) ±.005 (.13) ±.007 (.18) DWG. NO.
-.047 (1.2) -.032 (.81)
E-850 8.5 (215.9) 84006-13
E-900 9.0 (228.6) 7.531 (191.3) 3.766 (95.7) .078 (2.0) .141 (3.6) 84006-14
E-950 9.5 (241.3) 84006-15
E-1000 10.0 (254.0) 84006-16
E-1050 10.5 (266.7) 9.031 (229.4) 4.516 (114.7) .078 (2.0) .141 (3.6) 84006-17
E-1100 11.0 (279.4) 84006-18
E-1150 11.5 (292.1) 84006-19
E-1200 12.0 (304.8) 10.547 (267.9) 5.274 (134.0) .093 (2.4) .156 (4.0) 84006-20
E-1250 12.5 (317.5) 84006-21
E-1300 13.0 (330.2) 84006-22
E-1350 13.5 (342.9) 12.047 (306.0) 6.024 (153.0) .093 (2.4) .156 (4.0) 84006-23
E-1400 14.0 (355.6) 84006-24
Econ-O-Gide 2" thru 8" Lengths Econ-O-Gide 8-1/2" thru 14" Lengths
Recommended Mounting Holes